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22.5.
23.5.
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28.5.
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30.5.
31.5.

1.6.
2.6.
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Weitere Infos unter www.panther-fitting.at

GC LEOPOLDSDORF
GC ST. POLTEN

GC NEUSIEDLERSEE-
DONNERSKIRCHEN

GC SCHLOSS EBREICHSDORF
GC TUTTENDORFL

GC MURHOF

GRAZER GC THALERSEE

GC GRAZ-ANDRITZ

GC ALMENLAND

GC ST. LORENZEN

GC KLAGENFURT-SELTENHEIM
GC KLAGENFURT-SELTENHEIM
GC SCHLOSS FINKENSTEIN

GC SCHLOSS FINKENSTEIN

GC MARIA LANKOWITZ

vgaylorMade

PANTHER ﬁ
FITTING

11.6.
12.6.

13.6.
14.6.
15.6.
17.6.
18.6.
19.6.
22.6.
23.6.
24.6.
25.6.
26.6.
27.6.
28.6.

GC BAD GLEICHENBERG

TGC LOIPERSDORF-
FURSTENFELD

GC BAD WALTERSDORF
GC BAD WALTERSDORF

GC TUTTENDORFL

GC ST. POLTEN

GC LEOPOLDSDORF

GC SCHLOSS EBREICHSDORF
GC ALMENLAND

GC KLAGENFURT-SELTENHEIM
GC KLAGENFURT-SELTENHEIM
GC SCHLOSS FINKENSTEIN

GC MURHOF

GC GRAZ-ANDRITZ

GRAZER GC THALERSEE

PING  Zluisr

1.7.
2.7.
3.7.

7.7.

15.7.
16.7.
17.7.
18.7.
21.7.
22.7.
23.7.
28.7.

29.7.
30.7.
31.7.
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GRAZER GC THALERSEE
GC BAD WALTERSDORF

GC NEUSIEDLERSEE-
DONNERSKIRCHEN

GC TUTTENDORFL

GC MARIA LANKOWITZ

GC KLAGENFURT-SELTENHEIM
GC KLAGENFURT-SELTENHEIM
GC SCHLOSS FINKENSTEIN

GC GRAZ-ANDRITZ

GC ALMENLAND

GC MURHOF

TGC LOIPERSDORF-
FURSTENFELD

GC BAD GLEICHENBERG
GRAZER GC THALERSEE
GC GRAZ-ANDRITZ

MURHOF GRUPPE 5




